Show Name : Southern Belle Breeders at A Sudden Impulse NBSA Show & Futurity All B 5/1/2021

Class Name : Green Western Pleasure

Class Entries : 6 Money Awarded : $511.67
Place | Horse Name : Exhibitor Name : Owner Name: Money Earned
1 A Secret Love Jay Starnes Cheyenne L Augsburger $230.25
2 My Best Version Dawn M Baker Gina Janke $179.09
3 Ima Golden Machine Katie Green Linda K Neece $102.33
4 Shes So Southern Kristy L Starnes Cathy W Starnes $0.00
5 Hez Southern Made Chris Holbin Linda Ball Sargent $0.00
6 Its Best Stirrd Slow Amanda Ringer Sarai L Banister $0.00
Show Name : Southern Belle Breeders at A Sudden Impulse NBSA Show & Futurity All B 5/1/2021
Class Name : Amateur Western Pleasure
Class Entries : |3 Money Awarded : $493.06
Place | Horse Name : Exhibitor Name : Owner Name: Money Earned
1 Forever Kool Nancy Wilkerson-Ditty Ditty Up LLC $221.88
2 Born Sophisticated Laura Bracken Laura Bracken $172.57
3 Cool Aidy Jennifer Nicole Bennett Jennifer Nicole Bennett $98.61
Show Name : Southern Belle Breeders at A Sudden Impulse NBSA Show & Futurity All B 5/1/2021
Class Name : Green Hunter Under Saddle
Class Entries : 1 Money Awarded : $474.45
Place | Horse Name : Exhibitor Name : Owner Name: Money Earned
1 Armageddon Alyse B Roberts Barbara Jo Mitchell $474.45
Show Name : Southern Belle Breeders at A Sudden Impulse NBSA Show & Futurity All B 5/1/2021
Class Name : Amateur Hunter Under Saddle
Class Entries : 6 Money Awarded : $511.67
Place | Horse Name : Exhibitor Name : Owner Name: Money Earned
1 Al Be Your Prince Samantha Gardner Samantha Gardner $230.25
2 Willy Has Potential Michelle Bauer Michelle Bauer $179.09
3 Hows That For Ya Morgan Miller Morgan Miller $102.33
4 Al Be Bleu Tali N Terlizzi Tali N Terlizzi $0.00
5 Al Fool Ya Haley Hartman Haley Hartman $0.00
6 Watchanddlearn Haley Plumb Haley Plumb $0.00
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Show Name : Southern Belle Breeders at A Sudden Impulse NBSA Show & Futurity All B

Class Name : Junior Trail

Class Entries : 9

Horse Name :

Drinks R On Me

VS Flat Out Cool
Shakeyourmooniemaker
Get In Line Behind
Come N At Ya Blue
Lazy Patrick

Cool Machine

Alla Right Moves

Imma Hot Lazy Loper

Show Name : Southern Belle Breeders at A Sudden Impulse NBSA Show & Futurity All B

Exhibitor Name :

Carmen Mayabb

Lori Augsburger

Money Awarded : $567.50
Owner Name:

Blaise Runyon

Ashley N Dunbar-Clock Bonnie Sheren

Kelley Martin

Chris Holbin Haley Purkapile
Chris Holbin Barbara L Crawford
Ashley N Dunbar-Clock Gabrielle M Lofton
Carli Jerrell Kameron | Thorn

Martin Doustou
Andrey Ferreir

Class Name : Green Western Riding

Class Entries : 9

Horse Name :

Extra Dirty Martini

Get In Line Behind

Good At Da Bar

The Dark Impulse

Hot Little Loper

Hot Lopin Lily/Lope Like Lily
If Im Honest

Drinks R On Me

Moon Me

Exhibitor Name :

Martin Doustou
Chris Holbin
Troy Lehn

Gil Galyean
Sean P Knowles
Blake Weis
Chris Jones
Carmen Mayabb
Dean Bogart

Steven and Susan Thompson
Randi Stockdill

Money Awarded : $604.74
Owner Name:

Pablos West LLC

Haley Purkapile

Rebecca Fussell

Bill Baskin & Susan Blackburn
Cynthia M Sellers

Caroline L Cavallo

The Shoemake-Doles Partnerst
Blaise Runyon

Madison E Freer
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5/1/2021

Money Earned

$227.00
$170.25
$113.50
$56.75
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

5/1/2021

Money Earned

$205.61
$163.28
$120.95
$60.47
$54.43
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



