	Show Name: Southern Belle Breeders at A Sudden Impulse NBSA Show & Futurity All B			5/1/2021		
	Class Name : Green	Western Pleasure				
	Class Entries : 6 Money Awarded : \$511.67					
Place	Horse Name :	Exhibitor Name :	Owner Name:	Money Earned		
1	A Secret Love	Jay Starnes	Cheyenne L Augsburger	\$230.25		
2	My Best Version	Dawn M Baker	Gina Janke	\$179.09		
3	Ima Golden Machine	Katie Green	Linda K Neece	\$102.33		
4	Shes So Southern	Kristy L Starnes	Cathy W Starnes	\$0.00		
5	Hez Southern Made	Chris Holbin	Linda Ball Sargent	\$0.00		
6	Its Best Stirrd Slow	Amanda Ringer	Sarai L Banister	\$0.00		
	Show Name : Southe	ern Belle Breeders at A Sudden Impuls	se NBSA Show & Futurity All B	5/1/2021		
	Class Name : Amate	ur Western Pleasure				
	Class Entries : 3		Money Awarded : \$493.06			
Place	Horse Name :	Exhibitor Name :	Owner Name:	Money Earned		
1	Forever Kool	Nancy Wilkerson-Ditty	Ditty Up LLC	\$221.88		
2	Born Sophisticated	Laura Bracken	Laura Bracken	\$172.57		
3	Cool Aidy	Jennifer Nicole Bennett	Jennifer Nicole Bennett	\$98.61		
	Show Name : Souther Class Name : Green		Belle Breeders at A Sudden Impulse NBSA Show & Futurity All B 5/1/2021 Iter Under Saddle			
	Class Entries : 1		Money Awarded : \$47			
Place	Horse Name :	Exhibitor Name :	Owner Name:	Money Earned		
1	Armageddon	Alyse B Roberts	Barbara Jo Mitchell	\$474.45		
	01	D. H. D. L. LA O. H. L. L.	NIDOA OL O F. t't. All D	5/1/2021		
		ern Beile Breeders at A Sudden impuis ur Hunter Under Saddle	Breeders at A Sudden Impulse NBSA Show & Futurity All B			
	Class Name . Amate	ur numer Onder Saddie	Money Awarded : \$511.67			
Place	Horse Name :	Exhibitor Name :	Owner Name:	Money Earned		
1	Al Be Your Prince	Samantha Gardner	Samantha Gardner	\$230.25		
2	Willy Has Potential	Michelle Bauer	Michelle Bauer	\$179.09		
3	Hows That For Ya	Morgan Miller	Morgan Miller	\$102.33		
4	Al Be Bleu	Tali N Terlizzi	Tali N Terlizzi	\$0.00		
5	Al Fool Ya	Haley Hartman	Haley Hartman	\$0.00		
5 6				\$0.00 \$0.00		

Show Name :	Southern Bell	le Breeders at A Sudden Impulse NBSA Show & Futurity All B	5/1/2021	
Class Name :	Junior Trail			
Class Entries :	s Entries : 9		ey Awarded : \$567.50	

Place	Horse Name :	Exhibitor Name :	Owner Name:	Money Earned
1	Drinks R On Me	Carmen Mayabb	Blaise Runyon	\$227.00
2	VS Flat Out Cool	Ashley N Dunbar-Clock	Bonnie Sheren	\$170.25
3	Shakeyourmooniemaker	Lori Augsburger	Kelley Martin	\$113.50
4	Get In Line Behind	Chris Holbin	Haley Purkapile	\$56.75
5	Come N At Ya Blue	Chris Holbin	Barbara L Crawford	\$0.00
6	Lazy Patrick	Ashley N Dunbar-Clock	Gabrielle M Lofton	\$0.00
7	Cool Machine	Carli Jerrell	Kameron I Thorn	\$0.00
8	Alla Right Moves	Martin Doustou	Steven and Susan Thompson	\$0.00
9	Imma Hot Lazy Loper	Andrey Ferreir	Randi Stockdill	\$0.00

Show Name: Southern Belle Breeders at A Sudden Impulse NBSA Show & Futurity All B 5/1/2021

Class Name : Green Western Riding

Class Entries : 9 Money Awarded : \$604.74

Place	Horse Name :	Exhibitor Name :	Owner Name:	Money Earned
1	Extra Dirty Martini	Martin Doustou	Pablos West LLC	\$205.61
2	Get In Line Behind	Chris Holbin	Haley Purkapile	\$163.28
3	Good At Da Bar	Troy Lehn	Rebecca Fussell	\$120.95
4	The Dark Impulse	Gil Galyean	Bill Baskin & Susan Blackburn	\$60.47
5	Hot Little Loper	Sean P Knowles	Cynthia M Sellers	\$54.43
6	Hot Lopin Lily/Lope Like Lily	Blake Weis	Caroline L Cavallo	\$0.00
7	If Im Honest	Chris Jones	The Shoemake-Doles Partnersh	\$0.00
8	Drinks R On Me	Carmen Mayabb	Blaise Runyon	\$0.00
9	Moon Me	Dean Bogart	Madison E Freer	\$0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association www.nsba.com